
Steward 

Role Description 

Asking You! want volunteers 

to support with events we 

organise and go to. 

  

These people will be called 

Stewards 

 

Stewards will help make 

sure that events are run 

well. 

 

They might sign people in, 

make teas or coffees or tell 

people where they are 

meant to be going. There 

may be other jobs. 

 

They will represent Asking 

You! 

 

There will be a pre-meeting 

before each event to talk 

about what everyone is 

doing. 



Skills 

To be a Steward, you will 

need to: 

 

Be good at following 

instructions  

 

Like talking to new people 

and strangers 

 

Able to be friendly, polite 

and professional to people  

 

It would be useful if you 

were able to read and 

write and if you could 

make hot drinks by 

yourself.  



What will it be like? 

Stewards will be asked to 

volunteer at People’s 

Parliament, Picnic in the 

Park and other events. 

 

Pre-meetings will be held 

at Advonet offices. 

You will have a supervision 

every few months to 

discuss how you are 

doing.  

 

You will be more involved 

in Asking You! events 

 

You can put this role on a 

CV when you apply for a 

paid role and The Advonet 

Group will give you a 

reference. 



What will it be like? 

You can get training 

through The Advonet 

Group.  

 

You will have your 

expenses covered. 

You can be a volunteer 

steward for as long as you 

like 

 

You do not have to help 

out at every event but we 

want you to help out at 

some of them  

 

If you are interested, 

contact Imogen by phone 

on 0113 244 0606 or 

email at Imogen.Day@ 

advonet.org.uk  


